Marks Tey Church Fees 2024

Baptisms/Christenings, Confirmations,
Thanksgivings, Wedding Anniversaries
There are no fees set for these services - it's up to you!

Weddings

Church + Minister

Electronic Organ + Organist
Heating (October-April)
Sound system + hearing loop
Playing Video / Zoom host
Banns

2024
£531
£110

£84
£47
£47
£36

You may wish to make your own arrangements for choir, bells and flowers.

Other fees for Banns and Certificates elsewhere (£54) may also be payable.

Funerals

Church + Minister

Electronic Organ + Organist
Heating (October-April)
Sound system + hearing loop
Playing Video / Zoom host
Burial following

Church Hall hire (if available) is minimum £50 charge for 3 hours,

and then our usual rate thereafter, currently £15 per hour.

Grave headstone (permission needed)
Cremation
Burial of Ashes

Please make all cheques payable to "Marks Tey PCC"
Sort Code: 20-22-67 Barclays
Account No. 50606979
Account Name: "Marks Tey Parochial Church Council"

2024
£228
£105

£89
£50
£50
£366

£167
£228
£192



