Marks Tey Church Fees 2024

Baptisms/Christenings, Confirmations, Thanksgivings, Wedding Anniversaries

There are no fees set for these services - it's up to you!

Weddings	2024
Church + Minister	£531
Electronic Organ + Organist	£110
Heating (October-April)	£84
Sound system + hearing loop	£47
Playing Video / Zoom host	£47
Banns	£36

You may wish to make your own arrangements for choir, bells and flowers. Other fees for Banns and Certificates elsewhere (£54) may also be payable.

Funerals	2024
Church + Minister	£228
Electronic Organ + Organist	£105
Heating (October-April)	£89
Sound system + hearing loop	£50
Playing Video / Zoom host	£50
Burial following Church Hall hire (if available) is minimum £50 charge for 3 hours, and then our usual rate thereafter, currently £15 per hour.	£366
Grave headstone (permission needed)	£167
Cremation	£228
Burial of Ashes	£192

Please make all cheques payable to "Marks Tey PCC"

Sort Code: 20-22-67 Barclays Account No. 50606979

Account Name: "Marks Tey Parochial Church Council"